CALAVERAS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT JENNY LIND SERVICE LINE REPLACMENT (KIRBY-GABOR-GARNER) BID ABSTRACT (3 lowest)

T&S West **Engineer Estimate** ITEM UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** QUNTY WORK / MATERIAL # UNIT (Figures) (Figures) (Figures) (Figures) _UMP 001 MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION SUM \$80,000.00 \$80,000.00 \$15.000.00 \$15.000.00 LUMP 002 SHEETING, SHORING & BRACING SUM \$35,000.00 \$35,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 ENCROACHMENT/TRAFFIC **LUMP** 003 CONTROLS SUM \$36,100.00 \$36,100.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND BEST **LUMP** MANAGEMENT PRACTICES 004 (BMPs): SUM \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 POTHOLING / EXISTING UTILITY VERIFICATION (Per each service 005 lateral trench) EACH 85 \$60.00 \$600.00 \$51,000.00 \$5,100.00 1-1/2" X 1" DUAL WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENT DETAIL W07F / 06A TYPE 'A' (ON PIPE BARREL) EACH \$2,500.00 \$100,000.00 \$3,800.00 \$152,000.00 1-1/2" X 1" DUAL WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENT DETAIL W07F / 06B TYPE 'B' (AT PIPE COUPLING) EACH \$2,800.00 \$84,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$120,000.00 1" WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENT DETAIL W07G / \$25,600.00 07A TYPE 'A' (ON PIPE BARREL) EACH \$2,500.00 \$20,000.00 \$3,200.00 1" WATER SERVICE REPLACEMENT DETAIL W07G / 07B TYPE 'B' (AT PIPE COUPLING) EACH \$2,800.00 \$19,600.00 \$3,500.00 \$24,500.00 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 008 PATCH PAVING TONS 110 \$600.00 \$66,000.00 \$380.00 \$41,800.00 \$0.00 \$460,800.00 \$454,900.00